
Burger Package
50Z BEEF PATTIES, CHICKEN, OR VEGGIE PATTIES
INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
• Classic Style Toppings | American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, Fry Sauce
• BBQ Sauce
• Ketchup
• Mustard
• Mayo
• Buns and Swiss Cheese

BBQ Package
PULLED PORK OR CHICKEN
INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
• Pulled Meat of Choice
• House BBQ Sauce
• Buns, Pickles, and Cole Slaw

Hot Dog Package
CHOOSE ONE STYLE:
1 Ball Park Style | Ketchup, Mustard, Relish, Onions, Saurkraut
2 Cincy Style | Chili, Shredded Cheese, Onion, Mustard
• Comes With Buns, Ketchup, and Mustard

25
50
75

100

$250
$500
$750

$1,000

SERVES COST

25
50
75

100

$150
$300
$450
$600

SERVES COST

P A R T Y  P A C K A G E S

C A T E R I N G  M E N U

1

25 People
25 People

$250
$250

SERVES COST
Beef

Chicken

SERVES

*Add 10 Veggie
Patties for $75



Pasta Package
VEGETARIAN OR GRILLED CHICKEN
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SAUCES:
1 Marinara
2 Pesto
3 Alfredo 

Wrap Package
VEGETARIAN, GRILLED CHICKEN,
OR GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:
1 Vegetarian | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Hummus, Banana Peppers, Cucumbers, Portabello Mushroom
2 Grilled Chicken | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Shredded Cheddar, Ranch
3 Grilled Buffalo Chicken | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Buffalo Bleu Cheese Sauce

Saratoga Chips
Serves 25 People
• Served with BBQ Sauce

Veggie Pita Plate
Serves 25 People
• Served with Hummus and Ranch

Fruit Plate
Serves 25 People
• Assorted Seasonal Fruit Medley

Roasted Veggies
Serves 25 People
• Assorted Roasted Vegetables

Wings
50 Chicken Wings
• Side of Buffalo, BBQ, and Teriyaki Sauces

Meatballs
25 Meatballs
• Italian Marinara Meatballs

Pretzels
25 Halved Soft Pretzels
• Served with Beer Cheese

Tenders
25 Chicken Tenders
• Chicken Tenders Served with BBQ and Fry Sauce 

25 People
50 People

$150
$300

SERVES VEGETARIAN
$200
$400

W/  CHICKEN

$75 $35

$45

$40

$45

$50

$50

$40

S H A R E A B L E S

2

10
20
30
40

$60
$120
$180
$240

SERVES COST



Caesar Salad
• Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese,
 Croutons, Caesar Dressing

House Salad
• Mixed Greens, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber,
 Ranch Dressing, Balsamic

Zach Taylor
GENERAL MANAGER

E. Zachary.taylor@Fiftywestbrew.com

Address
FIFTY WEST CHILLICOTHE

1 North Paint Street
Chillicothe, OH 45601

S A L A D S
EACH ORDER SERVES 25 PEOPLE  •   ADD CHICKEN +$50

C O N T A C T  U S !

$50 $50

3
PRICING AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Pasta Salad
Serves 25 People
• With Mayo, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Onion,
Italian Dressing

Mac ‘N Cheese
Serves 25 People
• House-Made Gooey Mac

Baked Beans
Serves 25 People
• With Bacon, Onions and Poblano Peppers

$30$75

$45


