

CATERING MENU

PARTY PACKAGES

Burger Package 🛞 **50Z BEEF PATTIES, CHICKEN, OR VEGGIE PATTIES**

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:	SERVES	SERVES	COST
• Classic Style Toppings American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, Fry Sauce	Beef	25 People	\$250
• BBQ Sauce	Chicken	25 People	\$250
• Ketchup		I	
• Mustard	A 16		
• Mayo	*Add 10 Veggie Patties for \$75		
Buns and Swiss Chaese	- Fi	atties for \$/5	

Buns and Swiss Cheese

Q Package PULLED PORK OR CHICKEN

1 Ball Park Style | Ketchup, Mustard, Relish, Onions, Saurkraut

2 Cincy Style | Chili, Shredded Cheese, Onion, Mustard

Comes With Buns, Ketchup, and Mustard

SERVES	COST
25	\$250
50	\$500
75	\$750
100	\$1,000

- Pulled Meat of Choice
- House BBQ Sauce
- Buns, Pickles, and Cole Slaw

CHOOSE ONE STYLE:

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

Hot Dog Package

SERVES	COST
25	\$150
50	\$300
75	\$450
100	\$600

Pasta Package VEGETARIAN OR GRILLED CHICKEN

	SERVES	VEGEIARIAN	W/ CHICKEN
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SAUCES:	25 People	\$150	\$200
1 Marinara	50 People	\$300	\$400
2 Pesto			
3 Alfredo			

Wrap Package **VEGETARIAN, GRILLED CHICKEN, OR GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN**

SERVES	COST	
10	\$60	
20	\$120	
30	\$180	
 40	\$240	

CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: 1 Vegetarian | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Hummus, Banana Peppers, Cucumbers, Portabello Mushroom

2 Grilled Chicken | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Shredded Cheddar, Ranch

3 Grilled Buffalo Chicken | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Buffalo Bleu Cheese Sauce

SHAREABLES

25 Chicken Tenders

 50 Chicken Wings Side of Buffalo, BBQ, and Teriyaki Sauces 	\$75
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •
Meatballs 25 Meatballs • Italian Marinara Meatballs	\$45
Pretzels 25 Halved Soft Pretzels • Served with Beer Cheese	\$40
Tenders	••

Saratoga Chips	
Serves 25 People	\$35
 Served with BBQ Sauce 	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •
Veggie Pita Plate Serves 25 People • Served with Hummus and Ranch	\$50
Fruit Plate Serves 25 People • Assorted Seasonal Fruit Medley	\$50
•••••••	• •

Roasted Veggies Serves 25 People

\$40

Assorted Roasted Vegetables

Mac 'N Cheese

Serves 25 People	\$75
 House-Made Gooey Mac 	

Baked Beans

Serves 25 People

• With Bacon, Onions and Poblano Peppers

Pasta Salad

Serves 25 People • With Mayo, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Onion, Italian Dressing \$30

\$50

SALADS

EACH ORDER SERVES 25 PEOPLE • ADD CHICKEN +\$50

House Salad

• Mixed Greens, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Ranch Dressing, Balsamic **\$50**

\$45

Caesar Salad

• Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, Caesar Dressing

CONTACT US!

Zach Taylor

GENERAL MANAGER

E. Zachary.taylor@Fiftywestbrew.com

Address

FIFTY WEST CHILLICOTHE

1 North Paint Street Chillicothe, OH 45601

PRICING AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3